8W-120W	HID	Retrofit	Lamps
Product	Specifications
Model	 Power	 Base
Light
Output
(LM)
Equivalent
(HID/MH/HPS)
CCT
(K)
Input
Voltage
(V)
CRI	 PF
IP
Rate
Lifespan
(hrs)
USCC8WBW 8W
E26
960	 25W
2700-
6500
100-277	 80	 0.9	 64	 50,000
USCC10WBW	 10W	 1,200	 32W
USCC14WBW 14W	 1,680	 50W
USCC18WBW 18W	 2,160	 50W
USCC22WBW 22W	 2,640	 50W
USCC27WBW 27W
E26
E39
3,240	 70W
USCC36WBW 36W	 4,320	 100W
USCC45WBW 45W	 5,400	 120W
USCC54WBW 54W	 6,480	 150W
USCC80WBW 80W
E39
9,600	 250W
USCC100WBW 100W	 12,000	 250W
USCC120WBW 120W	 14,400	 400W
8W-120W	HID	Retrofit	Lamps
Price	&	Packing	Details
Model	 Price	(USD)
Unit	Size